
Venistone

Porcelain Terrazzo

7 Colours / 3 Finishes / 5 Sizes / 1 Mosaic

Venistone is a terrazzo-effect porcelain range that reproduces the Venetian breccia with an 

approach to contemporary art, a recall to the design and to the city of Venice, in its most modern 

meaning. Refer to Venistone 20mm for outdoor tiles for use with External Support Systems.

Wall & Floor: DSAV 04 Krystal

Wall: DSAV 07 Grooved



Floor: DSAV 06 Krystal

Left Wall: DSAV 02 Grooved

Right Wall: DSAV 02 Natural
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Sizes

V3 – High
Shade Variation

1

2

3

4

5

1198 x 1198  (R)

1195 x 595  (R)

895 x 895  (R)

885 x 885  (R)

595 x 595  (R)

Size (mm)

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours
All colours

All colours

All colours

All colours
All colours

Colour AvailabilityThickness

10

10

10

10

10

Finish

Natural
Krystal

Natural
Krystal
Grooved

Natural

Krystal

Natural
Krystal

(R) Rectified size – squared edge with bevel. Mosaics shown on next page. 
Swatch colours may vary from original. Samples should be requested.
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1

3

5

DSAV 01 DSAV 02

DSAV 04 DSAV 03

DSAV 07

DSAV 06DSAV 05
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Mosaics & Special Pieces

V3 – High
Shade Variation

Mosaic 50 x 50mm

DSAV 02 Mosaic DSAV 03 Mosaic

DSAV 01 Mosaic DSAV 04 Mosaic DSAV 05 Mosaic

DSAV 06 Mosaic

DSAV 07 Mosaic

1 Mosaic 50 x 50 
on 300 x 300 sheet

Skirting
895 x 73  (R)
885 x 73  (R)
595 x 73  (R)

Step Tread
1195 x 330  (R)

Angle Step Tread SX/DX
1195 x 330  (R)

Size (mm)

All colours

All colours
All colours
All colours
All colours

All colours

All colours

Colour AvailabilityThickness

10

10
10
10

10

10

Finish

Natural

Natural
Krystal
Natural
Krystal

Natural

Natural

(R) Rectified size – squared edge with bevel. Swatch colours may vary from original. 
Samples should be requested.

1



V3 — High Shade Variation

DSAV 01 Krystal

DSAV 04 Krystal

DSAV 02 Krystal

DSAV 05 Krystal

DSAV 03 Krystal

DSAV 06 Krystal

895mm
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m

m



V3 — High Shade Variation

DSAV 07 Krystal

Floor: DSAV 06 Krystal

Floor: DSAV 05 Natural
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Venistone

Technical Data
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